Must not be disposed of with household waste.
SIRO Beschläge- und
Metallwarenfabrik
Spielfeldstraße 12
4452 Ternberg, Austria
Tel . +43 (0)7256.6020.0
Fax . +43 (0)7256.8932
E-Mail office@siro.at
Web . www.siro-light.at
© 2019 All rights
reserved.
PRODUCT FEATURES
» MONO extension cable with 2000 mm
» 2-pole round cable with SIRO MONO connecton
» 20 AWG
» max 3A per connector (72 Watt @24V DC)
LED KABEL
Product Data Sheet
DIMENSIONS
» Length: ................................................................ 2000 mm
» Diameter (female connector):....... ..................    10 mm
» Diameter (male connector): ...........................       8 mm
SL-CAB2-EXT-2000
extention cable